Bajning 87° PVC-U 125 mm SN4
teetningsring x studs DN125
gra KOMO/BENOR kort
(0360229)

@bevo



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Materiale

Tilslutning

Tilslutning

Godkendelse

Model

Tilslutning

SN

Storrelse

Storrelse

Storrelse

DN

gra

PVC-U

teetningsring

studs

KOMO/BENOR

kort

teetningsring x studs

SN4

125 mm

125 mm

125 mm

125
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